
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

04/08/20

Saturday Start

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 1st Payment 2,935,030

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 2nd Payment 3,081,781

3rd Payment 3,235,870

1 02/15/20 Sat $23,183,108 $11,124,012 $40,000,000 $28,348,689 1.411 3.9% 3.9% 4th Payment 3,397,664

2 02/19/20 Wed $21,532,056 $21,455,796 $50,000,000 $35,400,000 1.411 3.6% 7.4% 5th Payment 3,567,547

3 02/22/20 Sat $24,964,420 $32,723,671 $60,000,000 $43,400,000 1.381 4.2% 11.2% 6th Payment 3,745,924

4 02/26/20 Wed $23,023,408 $43,536,170 $70,000,000 $50,700,000 1.381 3.9% 14.7% 7th Payment 3,933,221

5 02/29/20 Sat $26,838,898 $53,864,023 $80,000,000 $60,400,000 1.325 4.5% 18.5% 8th Payment 4,129,882

6 03/04/20 Wed $25,046,520 $65,149,660 $90,000,000 $67,900,000 1.325 4.2% 21.9% 9th Payment 4,336,376

7 03/07/20 Sat $29,661,166 $74,011,117 $100,000,000 $80,100,000 1.249 4.9% 25.8% 10th Payment 4,553,195

8 03/11/20 Wed $26,668,372 $85,338,295 $110,000,000 $88,100,000 1.249 4.5% 29.1% 11th Payment 4,780,854

9 03/14/20 Sat $29,098,764 $100,748,374 $120,000,000 $93,200,000 1.288 4.9% 32.5% 12th Payment 5,019,897

10 03/18/20 Wed $24,274,682 $111,380,796 $130,000,000 $100,900,000 1.288 4.1% 35.3% 13th Payment 5,270,892

11 03/21/20 Sat $24,886,102 $123,604,379 $140,000,000 $107,100,000 1.307 4.2% 38.0% 14th Payment 5,534,437

12 03/25/20 Wed $21,695,328 $132,112,979 $150,000,000 $114,800,000 1.307 3.6% 40.2% 15th Payment 5,811,158

13 03/28/20 Sat $23,640,446 $134,461,242 $160,000,000 $128,700,000 1.243 4.0% 42.6% 16th Payment 6,101,716

14 04/01/20 Wed $21,751,484 $142,574,146 $170,000,000 $136,800,000 1.243 3.7% 44.7% 17th Payment 6,406,802

15 04/04/20 Sat $23,581,666 $148,325,231 $180,000,000 $147,800,000 1.218 4.0% 46.9% 18th Payment 6,727,142

16 04/08/20 Wed $21,845,015 $156,309,147 $190,000,000 $156,000,000 1.218 3.7% 48.8% 19th Payment 7,063,499

17 04/11/20 Sat $23,345,849 $164,841,588 $195,000,000 $160,100,000 1.218 3.9% 50.8% 20th Payment 7,416,674

18 04/15/20 Wed $21,845,015 $172,825,504 $194,000,000 $159,300,000 1.218 3.7% 52.6% 21st Payment 7,787,508

19 04/18/20 Sat $23,345,849 $181,357,945 $196,000,000 $160,900,000 1.218 3.9% 54.5% 22nd Payment 8,176,883

20 04/22/20 Wed $21,845,015 $189,341,861 $198,000,000 $162,600,000 1.218 3.7% 56.2% 23rd Payment 8,585,728

21 04/25/20 Sat $23,345,849 $197,874,301 $200,000,000 $164,200,000 1.218 3.9% 57.9% 24th Payment 9,015,014

22 04/29/20 Wed $21,845,015 $205,858,217 $202,000,000 $165,800,000 1.218 3.7% 59.4% 25th Payment 9,465,765

23 05/02/20 Sat $23,345,849 $214,390,658 $1,595,000,000 $1,309,500,000 1.218 3.9% 61.0% 26th Payment 9,939,053

24 05/06/20 Wed $21,845,015 $222,374,574 $1,650,000,000 $1,354,700,000 1.218 3.7% 62.5% 27th Payment 10,436,005

25 05/09/20 Sat $23,345,849 $230,907,015 $1,705,000,000 $1,399,800,000 1.218 3.9% 63.9% 28th Payment 10,957,806

26 05/13/20 Wed $21,845,015 $238,890,930 $1,760,000,000 $1,445,000,000 1.218 3.7% 65.2% 29th Payment 11,505,696

27 05/16/20 Sat $23,345,849 $247,423,371 $1,815,000,000 $1,490,100,000 1.218 3.9% 66.6% 30th Payment 12,080,981

28 05/20/20 Wed $21,845,015 $255,407,287 $1,870,000,000 $1,535,300,000 1.218 3.7% 67.8% Total 195,000,000

$20,000,000 Cash Value $16,400,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject 
to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 
probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 
column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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